CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

2015
Turma 2°
semestre

17347

17348
17349
17350

17351
17352
17353
17354
17355
17356
17357
17358
17359
17360

17361
17362
17363
17364

17365
17366
17367
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17370
17371
17372
17373
17374
17375
17376
17377
17378
17379
17380
17381

17382

17383
17384

UFMG

ALCIDES CELESTINO VITAL JUNIOR
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
GONCALVES

ALESSANDRA PINHEIRO CAMINHAS
AMANDA MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA MARTINS FARIA DE
ABREU

ANA CECILIA ALVES CARDOSO

ANA ELISA RESENDE TAVARES

ANA FLAVIA CAMPOS

ANA LUIZA MATTOS TAVARES

ANA LUIZA MOREIRA FUCHS

ANA LUIZA PIMENTA DE FIGUEREDO
ANA PAULA DE MELO CAMPOS

ANA PAULA DE MELO DIAS

ANDRE AGUIAR SOUZA DE TOLEDO

ANDREA ASSIS CRISCOLO DE MELO
MACHADO

ANGELO RIBEIRO VAZ DE FARIA
ANTONIO VITOR CARDOSO MAIA
ARTHUR ELIAS DE AGUIAR MACHADO
BARBARA COUTO CIFUENTES
GONCALVES

BARBARA LORENA SILVA DE SOUZA
BRENDA FREITAS DA COSTA

BRENO SILVA CONEGUNDES

BRUNA FERNANDA GOMES DE MORAIS
BRUNA GUARDA RIBEIRO

BRUNA PAIVA COUTO GONCALVES
BRUNO FERNANDES

CAMILA REIS TOLEDO

CAMILA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILLA GUIMARAES MAJURI
CASSIA GONTIJO DE SOUZA

CESAR RODRIGO DE SOUZA
DEBORA VIANNA D’ALMEIDA LUCAS
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE ANDRADE DINIZ
EDSON VIANA DIAS JUNIOR
EDUARDA LARA RESENDE

EDUARDO GUIMARAES DE ARAUJO
MOREIRA

EDUARDO LINHARES DE VASCONCELOS

LOPES
ELISA VIEIRA MAGALHAES
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17385
17386
17387
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17389
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17391
17392
17393
17394
17395
17396
17397
17398
17399
17400

17401

17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17413
17414
17415
17416
17417
17418
17419
17420
17421
17422
17423
17424
17425
17426
17427

17428
17429
17430
17431
17432
17433
17434

FABRICIA XAVIER SANTOS

FERNANDA BARBOSA LUCAS
FERNANDA MARTINS FERREIRA
FERNANDA VILAS BOAS DE FREITAS
FILIPE FERREIRA LEMOS

FLAVIO DOS SANTOS CAMPOS
FLAVIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
GABRIELA SILVA DUARTE

GEISA MARIE BERNARDINO FELICISSIMO
GESSICA RAMOS BARROSO
GRAZIELA CANCADO E NASCIMENTO
GUSTAVO DE CASTRO LIMA
HAROLDO OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS JUNIOR
HENRIQUE ELIAS DARMSTADTER
IGOR NEVES OLIVEIRA

INGRID DA COSTA MATIAS

ISABELA MARUGEIRO DE PAULA
TEODORO

ISABELA VASCONELLOS PIRES
VELLOSO

ISADORA ZAGO MIOTTO

JOAO LUIS REIS CARVALHO BARBOSA
JOAO PEDRO FREITAS ANICETO
JULIA ALVARENGA PETROCCHI

JULIA DUARTE DE SOUZA

JULIANA RODRIGUES ALVES

JULIANA SAFAR SEIF

KASSIA LEANDRA LOIS FAGUNDES
KELLY SILVA PEREIRA

LAIS NUNES DANGLA

LARISSA DE FRANCA REMIGIO
LARISSA PEREIRA NOVAIS

LEANDRO MORAIS RODRIGUES
LEONARDO ANTUNES MESQUITA
LEONARDO LANNI DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA RIOS CARNEIRO

LUAN VIEIRA RODRIGUES

LUCAS ANTONIO TEIXEIRA CALDAS
LUCAS FONSECA RODRIGUES

LUCAS MARES GUIA RIBEIRO

LUCAS TARABAL DA MATTA

LUCIANA CRISTIAN COELHO GARCIA
LUCIANA MOSS MITRAUD

LUDMILLA DAYLE RODRIGUES LACERDA
LUDMILLA KAREN SOUTO PIRES

LUIS OTAVIO GIOVANARDI
VASCONCELOS

LUISA SANTOS DE AGUIAR

LUIZA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA FONTE BOA
MAIRA RUAS CARVALHO DE SOUZA
MARCELA THIEMI ANDRADE KOROGI
MARCILIO PEREIRA COSTA

MARCO TULIO DE ANDRADE SUCENA
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17435
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17479
17480

MARCOS CORREIA LIMA

MARCOS VINICIUS DOMINGUES BORBA
MARCUS VINICIUS FARIA SILVA

MARIA LUIZA LAUAR CLARET LIMA
MARIANA ARAUJO DE MOURA SILVA
MARIANA FAUSTER FONSECA ARAUJO
DE OLIVEIRA

MARIANA FIGUEIREDO LOURA
MARIANA MIRANDA DE SALES ABREU

MARIANA SILVA GUIMARAES FERREIRA

MARLON HENRIQUE ALVARENGA
MATEUS MASSAO MORIGUTI

MATHEUS AUGUSTO MARQUES SANTOS

SILVA
MATHEUS LEANDRO LANA DINIZ

MICHELLE AMANDA FREITAS SANTIAGO

MICHELLY MONTEIRO BRAZ
MONICA ARAUJO

MORGANA BECHLER DE MORO
NAYARA DIAS DE SOUZA CUNHA

NAYARA GABRIELLE GUIMARAES MELO

NINA RAMALHO ALKMIM
PATRICIA ANDRADE FREITAS DE
MENEZES

PATRICIA TOLEDO LUSTOSA DE
ANDRADE

PAULA KRAISER MIRANDA

PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
ANDRADE LARA

PEDRO IGOR DALDEGAN DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO XAVIER DE SA NETO
POLLYANA ARDAVICIUS E SILVA
RAIZA DE ALMEIDA AGUIAR

RAQUEL DE ALMEIDA TORGA
RODRIGUES

REBECA DINARDI LIMA

RENATA PAIXAO PIO FERNANDES
RICARDO GANDRA AGUIAR

RICARDO MANOEL OLIVEIRA
RODRIGUES

RODRIGO BARBOSA MILAGRE
RODRIGO COELHO SANTIAGO
SAMUEL VIANA COELHO

SCHEILLA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA
SOPHIA CERCEAU PINTO COELHO
STELLA DAVILA DE SOUZA RAMOS
SYLVIO ARTHUR GONTIJO DE ARAUJO
NASCENTES

TAYNARA DE SOUZA LIMA

THAMIRES DA SILVA ROSA

THIAGO AMORIM ALVES PEREIRA
TINZIA MARCIA ALVES DE CARVALHO
VICTORIA ALMEIDA CORREA GONTIJO
VICTORIA PEREIRA DE LIMA
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17481
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17495
17496

17497
17498
17499

VIVIANE CELESTINO FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS AGUIAR

WALTER LELLIS DE CARVALHO
WERLLEY MEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
YASMINE MARILIA PFEILSTICKER
SOARES DE MELO

ALCIMAR DE MELO ROSA
ALEXANDRE BATISTA DA COSTA NETO
ANA LUIZA SANT'ANA DE CARVALHO
ANDRE GUSMAO ALVARENGA
ANTUANY CASARINO ALMOHALHA
BARBARA OLIVEIRA NITZSCHE
DANIEL BARROSO DE ARAUJO ABREU
GABRIEL MARTIN LAUAR

HERCULES HERMES RIANI MARINS
SILVA

JOSE HELIO PIMENTEL

LOURENCO BARROS DE CARVALHO
PEREIRA

LUCAS VIEIRA RODRIGUES

MARINA CALDAS MOREIRA AVILA
TEIXEIRA

OLIVIA MARIA DE SOUZA BARRETO

SORAYA LUIZA CAMPOS SILVA
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